
Total Base Price $94,820.00

MSRP $94,820.00

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

12 18

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Range Rover
2012
SALMF1E45CA374564
HSE LUXURY SC
Fuji White
5.0L SMPI 32-Valve Supercharged V8
Engine

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

* Pwr Sunroof -inc: Deep-tinted Glass,
Retained Accessory Pwr, One-touch
Open/close, Anti-trap Feature

* Bright Finish Diamond Mesh Side Pwr Vents
* Xenon Auto Headlamps W/pwr Washers -inc:

Auto High Beam Assist
* Puddle & Footwell Lights
* 3-bar Bright Finish Diamond Mesh Front

Grill -inc: Black Painted Grill Surround
* Front/rear Fog Lamps
* Auto-dimming Folding Pwr Heated Mirrors
* Body Colored Side Grill Surrounds
* Deep-tinted Rear Windows
* Triple-laminated Heated Front Windscreen
* Led Turn Signals & Brake Lamps
* Variable Intermittent Front Rain Sensing

Windshield Wipers
* Body Colored Door Handles
* Dampened Lower Tailgate
* 255/50r20 Tires
* Full-size Spare Tire
* Chromed Exhaust Tip
* Intermittent Rear Window Washer/wiper
* Space Saver Spare Wheel
* Climate Glass -inc: 4-zone Climate Control
* Gloss Black Headlight/taillight Back

Plates
* 20" Style 11 Sparkle 10-spoke Alloy Wheels
* Black Land Rover Oval Badges

W/"supercharged" Badge On Tailgate
* Dual Exhaust
* Chromed Exhaust Tips
* Pwr Tilt & Slide Sunroof
* Diamond Mesh Front Grille & Pwr Side

Vents -inc: Bright Noble Finish
* Automatic Xenon Headlights W/pwr Washers
* Auto-dimming Pwr Folding Heated Mirrors

W/memory
* Rain Sensing Variable Intermittent Front

Windshield Wipers
* 20" 10-spoke Sparkle Finish Alloy Wheels

(style 11)
* Pwr Tilt & Slide Sunroof -inc:

Deep-tinted Glass, One-touch Open/close,
Key-activated Convenience Close, Retained
Accessory Pwr, Anti-trap Feature

* Diamond Mesh Front Grille & Pwr Side
Vents -inc: Bright Finish

* Black Painted Front Grille Surround
* Body Colored Side Grille Surrounds

& Door Handles
* Automatic Xenon Headlights -inc:

Pwr Washers, Led Integrated Turn Signals,
Gloss Black Headlight & Taillight Back
Plates

* Led Turn Signals & Brake Lights
* Autodimming Pwr Folding Heated Mirrors
* Privacy Glass
* Heated Rear Window
* Rain Sensing Front Windshield Wipers

-inc: Heated Washer Jets
* Intermittent Rear Window Wiper

INTERIOR
* 3-driver Memory -inc: Driver Seat,

Steering Column, Exterior Mirrors
* Homelink System For Garage Doors

& Security Gates
* 60/40 Split Folding Heated Rear Seat

W/adjustable Head Restraints & Ski Bag
* 12.3" Thin Film Transister (tft)

Instrument Screen W/virtual Gauges
* Tri-zone Automatic Climate Control -inc:

Pollen Filter, Programmed Defrost
* Front Seatback Storage Pockets
* 14-way Driver/passenger Pwr Heated

& Cooled Front Bucket Seats -inc:
Pwr Lumbar Support & Seat Adjustments

* Oxford Leather -inc: Leather Seats/door
Pulls/center Console Lid

* Cambridge Leather On Upper Dashboard
* Wood/leather Heated Steering Wheel W/wood

Gear Knob *wood Will Match Interior Wood
Trim*

* Rear Center Armrest W/storage
* Grand Black Lacquer Finish Interior Trim
* Overhead Sunglasses Holder
* Pwr Tilt/telescopic Steering Column
* Steering Wheel Mounted Audio Controls
* (12) Piece Wood Trim On Fascia, Doors &

Center Console
* Stainless Steel Pedals
* Push Button Start W/keyless Entry
* Front/rear Floor Mats
* Cruise Control W/steering Wheel Mounted

Controls
* Alarm System W/immobilizer
* Gps Off-road Hdd Based Navigation System

-inc: Touchscreen Interface, 4x4 Driver
Info, Voice Activation

* Vehicle Security System W/keyless Entry
* Pwr Central Locking Doors/tailgate/fuel

Filler Door
* Dual Visors W/illuminated Vanity Mirrors
* Voice Control For Navigation, Audio,

Telephone
* Front/rear Window Defogger
* Front/rear Door Map Pockets
* 12v Pwr Outlet
* Cupholders -inc: (3) Front, (2) Rear
* Pwr Windows -inc: Retained Accessory Pwr,

One-touch Down Driver & Passenger,
Anti-trap Feature

* Auto-dimming Rearview Mirror
* Foldable/removable Rear Loadspace Cover
* Removable Luggage Net
* 14-way Pwr Heated & Cooled Front Bucket

Seats -inc: Pwr Lumbar Support, Driver
Seat Memory

* Pwr Tilt/telescopic Steering Column
W/memory
more...


